
MFG - Balroom Playlist
76 songs, 4.7 hours, 335.7 MB

Name Artist Comment
Stung Adam Chaki snowcite@yahoo.com http://www.adamchaki.com
Super Ego Adam Chaki snowcite@yahoo.com http://www.adamchaki.com
Gargoyle Junkie Alexandra Yanofsky ayanofsky@gmail.com
Swing Low Alexandra Yanofsky ayanofsky@gmail.com
Don't Leave Yourself Andrew David freddiekeys@yahoo.ca
For The Five Of Them Andrew David freddiekeys@yahoo.ca
Locomotive Overthrow Annakin Slayd ikbauer@hotmail.com http://www.annakinslayd.ca
Loud Annakin Slayd ikbauer@hotmail.com http://www.annakinslayd.ca
God's Children Chiwawa info@musivision.ca http://chiwawafanclub.com
Dream Sequence Chiwawa info@musivision.ca http://chiwawafanclub.com
La Guardia Cliff Schwartz cliff@airport77.ca http://www.airport77.ca/
Banks of Ganga Cliff Schwartz/Nandu Muley cliff@airport77.ca http://www.airport77.ca/
Little Bamboo Code Pie flagless@gmail.com http://www.myspace.com/codepie
Dark Corners Daniel Ahmad katun@videotron.ca http://www.katunprod.com
Paese Daniel Ahmad katun@videotron.ca http://www.katunprod.com
A Couple of Schizophrenics Darling Demaes erikvirtanen@hotmail.com http://www.darlingdemaes.com
Young Mothers Darling Demaes erikvirtanen@hotmail.com http://www.darlingdemaes.com
La isla de Montréal MP3 David Ritchie rocklineproductions@yahoo.ca http://www.davidritchie.com
Waitin For The Hurricane David Sherman davidsherman@sympatico.ca
There'll Come A Day David Sherman davidsherman@sympatico.ca
Same Same...but Different Dino Emilio Giancola dino@dinosound.com http://www.dinosound.com
Suns of Arqa - REMIX Dj Guapo finiterecords@videotron.ca http://www.finiterecords.com 
Bleu Nuit Dj Guapo finiterecords@videotron.ca http://www.finiterecords.com 
Can't HIde It (feat. Raekwon) Dj Twitch rashta@islandcitymonsters.com http://www.islandcitymonsters.com
Wondering Why DUBB director@disciplesofursula.com http://www.dubb.ca
ClubRub Eric Tschaeppeler erictsch@hotmail.com http://www.myspace.com/erictschaeppeler
Desert Places EricTschaeppeler erictsch@hotmail.com http://www.myspace.com/erictschaeppeler
Bang Bang Bang Franklyne franklynemusik@yahoo.ca http://www.franklyne.com
Nouveau Scénario Franklyne franklynemusik@yahoo.ca http://www.franklyne.com
Feel That Hump Grafenberg All Stars barrucco@barrucco.com http://www.sableandbatalion.com/music/
Big City Lights Graham Playford transitsound@hotmail.com http://www.myspace.com/grahamplayford
One of These Days Graham Playford transitsound@hotmail.com http://www.myspace.com/grahamplayford
Bar Mitzvah GunDei bereshi@yahoo.com www.myspace.com/gundei
Candombe Gustavo Cabili ttttango@hotmail.com http://gustavocabili.blogspot.com/
Este Rio Gustavo Cabili ttttango@hotmail.com http://gustavocabili.blogspot.com/
Dont Step So Hard Hollis Arkham hollis.arkham@gmail.com myspace.com/hollissongs
Corvus and Snow Hollis Arkham hollis.arkham@gmail.com myspace.com/hollissongs
The Malamute James Finnerty jfinnerty@sympatico.ca  www.myspace.com/jamesfinnertymusic 
Saturday Night Koo Starck aleece@xmedia.tv www.myspace.com/koostarck
Wow Koo Starck aleece@xmedia.tv www.myspace.com/koostarck
Dirty 30's MacLeod9 macleod_nine@hotmail.com http://www.myspace.com/macleod9
House of Eternity MacLeod9 macleod_nine@hotmail.com http://www.myspace.com/macleod9
Karla Homolka Polka Mario Pompetti jova@vif.com http://www.mynumo.com/pompetti
Beatgirls Where Boys At Mario Pompetti jova@vif.com http://www.mynumo.com/pompetti
Sister Pop Mark Hoeppner markhoeppner@gmail.com www.markhoeppner.com
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Caravan - magic Matthew Tomlinson - Durw… tomlinsino@gmail.com http://www.myspace.com/tomlinsino
Spanish Polka Matthew Tomlinson - Durw… tomlinsino@gmail.com http://www.myspace.com/tomlinsino
Lowlands Michael Reinhart emiker@sympatico.ca www.myspace.com/michaelreinhartmusic
Sweet Amélie Michael Reinhart emiker@sympatico.ca www.myspace.com/michaelreinhartmusic
Keloid Clinic Nathaniel Hebert synapticloop@hotmail.com http://radio3.cbc.ca/bands/QUEBEC-CONNECTION/
Milton's Session Nathaniel Hebert synapticloop@hotmail.com http://radio3.cbc.ca/bands/QUEBEC-CONNECTION/
The Vanguard of Mankind Panama City (Ian Baird) twotm2@hotmail.com www.myspace.com/panamacitymusic
The Neon Night Panama City (Ian Baird) twotm2@hotmail.com www.myspace.com/panamacitymusic
Munich Unique Peter X finiterecords@videotron.ca http://www.finiterecords.com 
Profound Pillows Peter X finiterecords@videotron.ca http://www.finiterecords.com 
Like Water Pinkyacht - Mark Hoeppner … markhoeppner@gmail.com www.markhoeppner.com
Face it! Plastic Japanese Toyz tean@teanonline.com http://wwwteanonline.com
Emocion Remix Polyfonia ned@nedfx.com http://nedfx.com
Walk Through Hell Polyfonia ned@nedfx.com http://nedfx.com
June Puff and the Pillpoppers harmony_lee@hotmail.com www.puffandthepillpoppers.com
r.c.a Puff and the Pillpoppers harmony_lee@hotmail.com www.puffandthepillpoppers.com
Pickin' Up a Fiddle The Riley Band (feat. Tim Ri… studio@TimRideout.com www.TimRideout.com
I Give Myself To You Samantha Fox barrucco@barrucco.com http;//www.samfox.com
fires & escapes Sapo danssapo@gmail.com www.myspace.com/sapoooo
y'a pas l'droit Sapo danssapo@gmail.com www.myspace.com/sapoooo
Hello I Love You Scott W. Gray / The Sally Fie… scottwgray@gmail.com http://www.thesallyfields.com/music.html
Tuesday Night Chequebook Scott W. Gray / The Sally Fie… scottwgray@gmail.com http://www.thesallyfields.com/music.html
You Got It All (radio edit) Spackle tean@teanonline.com http://wwwteanonline.com
Arkitekturskolan Statue Park statuepark@gmail.com http://www.statuepark.net/
Invisible Cities 3.0 Statue Park statuepark@gmail.com http://www.statuepark.net/
Waisted Tean tean@teanonline.com http://wwwteanonline.com
Cooling Water That Kid Nero rashta@islandcitymonsters.com http://www.islandcitymonsters.com
You're a Man, Jack Tim Rideout studio@TimRideout.com www.TimRideout.com
wWise Attack Tim Rideout & Behaviour studio@TimRideout.com www.TimRideout.com
Drag Queen Tranie Tronic buraqfilms@yahoo.com http://myspace.com/tranietronic
Tranie Tronic Tranie Tronic buraqfilms@yahoo.com http://myspace.com/tranietronic
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